

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

Menu

**VEGETABLE
POTSTICKERS**

**MOZZARELLA
PLANKS**

APPETIZERS

★ **CHEESE NACHOS** | 5.49 **V**

Crispy corn tortilla chips topped with melted Colby cheese, jalapeños, served with lettuce, guacamole, sour cream and pico de gallo.

NEW **VEGETABLE POTSTICKERS** | 6.49 **V**

Pan-seared dumplings with hoisin dipping sauce.

★ **MOZZARELLA PLANKS** | 5pcs 8.99 **V**

Spicy rice, roasted corn, avocado, black beans, cherry tomatoes, spring onion and pico de gallo.

NEW **BRUSCHETTA** | 4pcs 5.99 **V**

Toasted garlic ciabatta bread topped with tomatoes, fresh basil, hard Italian-style cheese and balsamic glaze.

NEW **CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE** | 3.99 **VG**

Avocado mixed with tomatoes, red onions, chillies, coriander and lime. Served with Cajun corn tortilla chips.

MAPLE GLAZED CORN RIBS | 5.49 **VG**

GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD | 4.49 **VG**

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD | 4.99 **V**

SALADS

PLANT-BASED MEXI BOWL | 12.49 **VG**

Spicy rice, roasted corn, avocado, black beans, cherry tomatoes, spring onion and pico de gallo.

★ **COBB SALAD** | 12.99 **V**

Mixed salad, avocado, tomatoes, hardboiled egg, cucumber, red onions, blue cheese, mixed cheese and ranch dressing.

MAINS

NEW GARLIC AND CHILLI SIZZLING VEGETABLE FAJITAS | 16.99 **VG**

Mixed vegetables, guacamole, salsa, pico de gallo and spicy rice.
Served with corn tortillas.

PASTA ALLA PANTALONES® TEQUILA | 12.99 **VG**

Penne pasta, red onions, garlic, butter, cream, tomatoes, chilli flakes, hard Italian-style cheese, fresh basil and a touch of Pantalones® Organic Tequila Blanco.

★ **BRUSCHETTA PASTA | 13.99 **VG****

Fettuccine, bruschetta marinara, garlic, balsamic glaze.

NEW **MAC AND CHEESE | 12.99 **V****

Creamy mac and cheese, topped with a golden crumb.

NEW **CHEESE QUESADILLAS AND SPICY RICE | 12.99 **V****

Flour tortilla, pico de gallo, caramelised onions, Monterey Jack & Colby cheeses. Served with lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, salsa and spicy rice.



CHEESE QUESADILLAS

CAJUN MUSHROOM WRAP | 10.49 **VG**

Cajun spiced mushrooms, onions, peppers, salsa, pico de gallo, guacamole and lettuce in a flour tortilla wrap. Served with your choice of house fries or spicy rice.

★ **BBQ VEGAN BURGER | 16.99 **VG****

Vegan burger patty with lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, dill pickle and BBQ sauce. Served with house fries.

SIDES

★ **HOUSE FRIES 5.49 **VG****

NEW **SPICY RICE 4.99 **VG****

NEW **MAC AND CHEESE 6.99 **V****

HOUSE SALAD 4.99 **V**

NEW **CHEF'S VEGETABLES 5.49 **VG****

NEW **CREAMY MASH 5.49 **V****

COLESLAW 4.99 **V**

★ **CAJUN SPICED ONION RINGS 5.49 **V****

Sauces YOUR CHOICE FOR 1.29



THE
ORIGINAL **V**



ORIGINAL
WITH A KICK **V**



SWEET &
SMOKY **VG**



SWEET &
TANGY **V**



COOL &
CREAMY **V**

DESSERTS

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE | 6.99 **V**

Classic vanilla cheesecake.

★ **CHOCOLATE FUDGE FIXATION | 8.99 **V****

Triple-layered chocolate cake, with gooey chocolate and fudge filling, served warm with vanilla ice cream.

NEW **FRIDAYS™ SUNDAE | 7.49 **V****

Vanilla ice cream topped with chocolate and salted caramel sauces, whipped cream and a cherry on top.

FRESH FRUIT AND ORANGE SORBET SUNDAE | 6.99 **VG**

Frozen orange sorbet, fresh fruit and seasonal berries.

Great to share

SALTED CARAMEL AND CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE | 10.99 **V**

Vanilla ice cream, Oreo® cookie crumbs, chocolate brownie, chocolate and salted caramel sauces, topped with whipped cream and even more chocolate.

Great to share

★ **BROWNIE OBSESSION | 10.99 **V****

Warm brownies covered in vanilla ice cream, chocolate and salted caramel sauces.



**BROWNIE
OBSESSION**

Pantalones is a registered trademark of Hardcrafted LLC and Pantalones Organic Tequila is used as an ingredient under licence. Use of the brand does not imply endorsement of the final menu item by the Pantalones Tequila brand, Hardcrafted LLC, or its affiliates.

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross contamination in our busy kitchens and bars. Vegan food may be cooked using the same equipment as non-vegan food.



**SCAN TO VIEW CALORIES
AND FOOD ALLERGY
& INTOLERANCE GUIDE**

V=VEGETARIAN

★=FRIDAYS™ FAVOURITE

VG=VEGAN

⚡=CONTAINS ALCOHOL